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SHINER

Lady Comanche Basketball

2025-26
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV VAR.
Mon or Tues | Nov 3or 4 Scrimmage Goliad TBA TBA
Sat Nov 8 East Bernard Away 11:00 12:00
Tues Now. 11 Burton/JV Team TBA Home 5:00 6:00
Sat Nov. 15 Cuero Away 12:00 1:30
Tues Nov 18 Moulton Home 5:00 6:00
Frior Sat Nov 21 or 22 Yoakum Away 5:00 6:15
Mon Nov. 24 Hallettsuville Home 10:00 11:00
Tues. Dec 2 St. Paul Home 4:00 6:00
Thurs. - Sat. Dec. 4-6 Fayetteville Varsity Tournament Away - TBA
Tues Dec. 9 Bloomington Home 5:00 6:00
Thurs.-Sat. | Dec11-13 Goliad Varsity Tournament Away - TBA
Tues Dec 16 Goliad Home 5:00 6:00
Fri. Dec. 19 Falls City Away 5:00 6:00
Tues. Dec. 30 Pettus Away 10:00 11:00
Fri Jan. 2 Flatonia Away TBA TBA
Tues. Jan. 6 Louise Home 4:00 6:00
Fri. Jan. 9 Weimar Away 5:00 6:15
Sat Jan. 10 Shiner JV Tournament Home TBA -—-
Tues Jan. 13 Ganado Home 4:00 6:00
Sat Jan. 17 Schulenburg Away TBA TBA
Tues Jan. 20 Bloomington Away 4:00 6:00
Tues Jan 27 Flatonia Home 4:00 6:00
Fri Jan 30 Louise Away 4:00 6:00
Tues Feb 3 Weimar Home 4:00 6:00
Fri Feb6 Ganado Away 5:00 6:15
Tues Feb 10 Schulenburg *senior night* Home 4:00 6:15
Dist. Cert. Feb. 14 Head Coach - Kristi Peterson
Bi District Feb 16/17 Asst. Coach - Michelle Winkenwerder
Area Feb 19/20
Reg Semi Feb 23/24 Athletic Director - Daniel Boedeker
Reg Final Feb 26/27 JH/HS Principal - Chris Wegener
State Semi Mar 2/ 3 Superintendent - Lee Vi Moses
State Final Mar. 5

****Dates and times are subject to change.
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